selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED HID Replacement Lamps : Large
80/
100/120
watts
120
lpw
EX39/

8: 323m
m
/12.72”
EX39: Ø143.5mm/5.65”
EX39: 264m
m
/10.39”
80W 100W 120W
Order
Code Item # Lm W CCT CRI V
Life/
Hrs
L70
Base Replaces
HID DLC
09346 LED80WPT40KMOG-G6 10,400 80W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 320W HID ✓
09347 LED80WPT50KMOG-G6 10,640 80W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 320W HID ✓
09827 LED80WPT40KMOG-347V-G8* 10,400 80W 4000K 80+ 347V 50K E39 320W HID ✓
09828 LED80WPT50KMOG-347V-G8* 10,800 80W 5000K 80+ 347V 50K E39 320W HID ✓
09661 LED100WPT30KMOG-G6 11,900 100W 3000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 400W HID
09348 LED100WPT40KMOG-G6 13,000 100W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 400W HID ✓
09153 LED100WPT50KMOG-G6 13,300 100W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 400W HID ✓
09451 LED100WPT40KMOG-347V-G7* 11,900 100W 4000K 80+ 347V 50K E39 250-400W
09452 LED100WPT50KMOG-347V-G7* 11,900 100W 5000K 80+ 347V 50K E39 250-400W
09825 LED100WPT40KMOG-347V-G8* 13,000 100W 4000K 80+ 347V 50K E39 250-400W ✓
09826 LED100WPT50KMOG-347V-G8* 13,500 100W 5000K 80+ 347V 50K E39 250-400W ✓
09349 LED120WPT40KMOG-G6 15,600 120W 4000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 600W HID ✓
09154 LED120WPT50KMOG-G6 15,960 120W 5000K 80+ 100-277V 50K EX39 600W HID ✓
NOTE: use order code when ordering.		  *Canada only.	 ✓ DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
When used in enclosed fixture, minimum lamp compartment dimensions 9.25” x 9.25” x 17.3” (235mm x 235mm x 440mm)
Compatible with EX39 & E39 sockets